Part Numbering:
Part Number A (mm) Package Part Number A (mm) Package
HS4-3MM 3.0
1000pcs
HS4-14MM 14.0
1000pcs
HS4-3.5MM 3.5 HS4-14.5MM 14.5
HS4-4MM 4.0 HS4-15MM 15.0
HS4-4.5MM 4.5 HS4-15.5MM 15.5
HS4-5MM 5.0 HS4-16MM 16.0
HS4-5.5MM 5.5 HS4-16.5MM 16.5
HS4-6MM 6.0 HS4-17MM 17.0
HS4-6.5MM 6.5 HS4-17.5MM 17.5
HS4-7MM 7.0 HS4-18MM 18.0
HS4-7.5MM 7.5 HS4-18.5MM 18.5
HS4-8MM 8.0 HS4-19MM 19.0
HS4-8.5MM 8.5 HS4-19.5MM 19.5
HS4-9MM 9.0 HS4-20MM 20.0
HS4-9.5MM 9.5 HS4-20.5MM 20.5
HS4-10MM 10.0 HS4-21MM 21.0
HS4-10.5MM 10.5 HS4-21.5MM 21.5
HS4-11MM 11.0 HS4-22MM 22.0
HS4-11.5MM 11.5 HS4-22.5MM 22.5
HS4-12MM 12.0 HS4-23MM 23.0
HS4-12.5MM 12.5 HS4-23.5MM 23.5
HS4-13MM 13.0 HS4-24MM 24.0
HS4-13.5MM 13.5 HS4-24.5MM 24.5
HS4-25MM 25.0
HS4 Series SPACER FOR LED LAMPS
Features:
- Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
- Flame Class: 94V-2 / 94V-0
- Color: Natural
Dimensions (Unit:mm):